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General information about company
Scrip code 523021
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE989D01010
Name of the company RISHI TECHTEX LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No

file:///C:/gauri/RTL/stock exchange/Quarterly Compliance/Sept 2021/Shareholding/RTL_Shareholding_sept 2021.html

2/16



10/8/21, 2:36 PM

RTL_Shareholding_sept 2021.html

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. of No. Of |No. Of Total nos Shareholding asa | Number of V(?t‘ing Rights held in each
Category .| Partly shares " | % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid paid-up | underlying shares shares (calculated
M sharcholder shareholders | up equity equity Depository }leld (VID as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tota] as a
(I1I) shares . ={V)+ o % of
an held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (V) (VIII) As a % of Class Class Total
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) eg X |egy | °O® (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) l‘gcromoter 6 2545923 2545923 | 34.45 2545923 2545923 | 34.45
Group
(B) Public 3808 4845077 4845077 | 65.55 4845077 4845077 | 65.55
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 3814 7391000 7391000 | 100 7391000 7391000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in gtﬁig\i(iisgr
Shares No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) bered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of encumoere itv sh
Category | of Ont ir y(llpg Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) }elq}l& Y shares
(0} shareholder | =~ Standing Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of cam
convertible . . Asa Asa | dematerialized
1D ", Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) 0 o
securities Xi W is (Xi XI)= (VIDHX) As a % % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) arrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX) Asa % | No_ | total | No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 34.45 2545923
Group
B) Public 65.55 4543571
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 7089494
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

No. Of Total Shareholding as N
No.of |Partly |No.Of nos. a % of total no. | €ach class of securities (IX)
fully paid- | shares shares of shares ) ) Total
Category & Nos. Of paidup |up underlying | held (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights ? an
Sr. Name of the shareholders . . ? _ asa%
Shareholders (T) | (IIT) equity equity Depqsnory (VII) = | per SCRR, of
shares shares | Receipts avy+ 1957) (VIII) As ) e Total
held (IV) | held | (VD) V+  |a%of ;:(ass og: | Class | Voting
V) (VI) (A+B+C2) cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d Any Other 5 2382691 2382691 | 32.24 2382691 2382691 | 32.24
(specify)
(Slu)b—Total (A) 5 2382691 2382691 | 32.24 2382691 2382691 | 32.24
2 Foreign
Individuals
(NonResident
(a) Individuals/ 1 163232 163232 |2.21 163232 163232 |2.21
Foreign
Individuals)
(S2u)b—T0tal (A) 1 163232 163232 [2.21 163232 163232 [2.21
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 6 2545923 2545923 | 34.45 2545923 2545923 | 34.45
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHANR)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders | 36 1668755 1668755 |22.58 1668755 1668755 | 22.58
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 21 2417501 2417501 | 32.71 2417501 2417501 | 32.71
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 91 758821 758821 [ 10.27 758821 758821 |10.27
(specify)
(53“)b'T°‘al (B) 3808 4845077 4845077 | 65.55 4845077 4845077 | 65.55
Total Public
Shareholding
3808 4845077 4845077 | 65.55 4845077 4845077 | 65.55
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 3814 7391000 7391000 | 100 7391000 7391000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 3814 7391000 7391000 | 100 7391000 7391000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XIIT) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a !
Sr. Outstanding - convertible - held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and X - sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(d) 32.24 2382691
(Slu)b‘T"tal (A) 32.24 2382691
2) Foreign
(a) 221 163232
Sub-Total (A) 221 163232
@
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 34.45 2545923
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAQ)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 22.58 1406033
(a(ii)) 32.71 2417501
(e) 10.27 720037
Sub-Total (B) 65.55 4543571
3
Total Public
Shareholding
65.55 4543571
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2) 100 7089494
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 7089494
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Director or
Director's Relatives

Director or
Director's Relatives

Director or
Director's Relatives

Director or
Director's Relatives

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RISHI LASER
LIMITED

ABHISHEK
HARSHAD PATEL

SMITA
HARSHAD
PATEL

AAKANKSHA H
PATEL

REKHA PATEL

PAN (II)

AAACR2715C

APNPP9147D

ASNPP4933G

APNPP9148N

ASHPP3399Q

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

273737

1017095

635998

400861

55000

2382691

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

273737

1017095

635998

400861

55000

2382691

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.7

13.76

8.61

5.42

0.74

32.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

273737

1017095

635998

400861

55000

2382691

Class eg:y

Total

273737

1017095

635998

400861

55000

2382691

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.7

13.76

8.61

5.42

0.74

32.24

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.7

13.76

8.61

5.42

0.74

32.24

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

273737

1017095

635998

400861

55000

2382691

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KIRAN PATEL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AROPP6543L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

163232

163232

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

163232

163232

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.21

221

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

163232

163232

Class eg:y

Total

163232

163232

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.21

221

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.21

2.21

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

163232

163232

Reason for not providing PAN
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Shareholder type

Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of the NIKHIL SAVITRI DHEERAJ ARVIND
Shareholders | JAISINGH };RAJALAKSHMI IS(%I?II‘%ARI RAM KUMAR BABURAO
(0] MERCHANT KARNANTI . LOHIA JOSHI

PAN (II) AAMPM4284A | AHDPR7347B | AABPK0094P | AAGPK6675B | AHCPK2417L | AACPJ6940L | AAIPRS047A
No. of fully
paid up equity | 335 175000 250000 83600 257628 439750 246155

shares held
av)

R VENKATA
SUBRAMANIAN

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
M+ (VD

330000 175000 250000 83600 257628 439750 246155

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as

per SCRR, 4.46
1957) (VIID)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

237 3.38 1.13 3.49 5.95 333

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 330000 175000 250000 83600 257628 439750 246155

Class eg:y
Total 330000 175000 250000 83600 257628 439750 246155

Total as a % of
Total Voting 4.46 2.37 3.38 1.13 3.49 5.95 3.33
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 4.46 237 3.38 1.13 3.49 5.95 333
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of 330000 175000 250000 83600 257628 439750 246155
equity shares
held in
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Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1782133

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

1782133

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24.11

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1782133

Class eg:y

Total

1782133

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

24.11

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

24.11

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1782133

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

file:///C:/gauri/RTL/stock exchange/Quarterly Compliance/Sept 2021/Shareholding/RTL_Shareholding_sept 2021.html

13/16



10/8/21, 2:36 PM

RTL_Shareholding_sept 2021.html

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Director or Director's
Relatives

Clearing
Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

CENTENNIAL FINANCE
LTD

Click here to
go back

PAN (1I)

AAACC2390Q

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

59

27

1

91

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

213421

540280

509964

1767

3353

758821

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

213421

540280

509964

1767

3353

758821

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.89

6.9

0.02

0.05

10.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each cl

ass of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

213421

540280

509964

1767

3353

758821

Class eg:y

Total

213421

540280

509964

1767

3353

758821

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.89

7.31

6.9

0.02

0.05

10.27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.89

7.31

6.9

0.02

0.05

10.27

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

175716

539201

509964

1767

3353
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1 L 1 L 1 1

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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