General information about company								
Scrip code	523021							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE989D01010							
Name of the company	RISHI TECHTEX LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2021							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?		No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No										

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
	Category	No. of fully paid	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)			eld in each		
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a		
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	2545923			2545923	34.45	2545923		2545923	34.45		
(B)	Public	3808	4845077			4845077	65.55	4845077		4845077	65.55		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	3814	7391000			7391000	100	7391000		7391000	100		

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in			
			No. Of Warrants (Xi)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				34.45					2545923			
(B)	Public				65.55					4543571			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					7089494			

			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number o		Rights he	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Stateme	ent showing sha	areholding j	pattern of	the Promoter	and Prome	oter Group	•	•		•
(1)	Indian										
(d)	Any Other (specify)	5	2382691			2382691	32.24	2382691		2382691	32.24
Sub-Total (A) (1)		5	2382691			2382691	32.24	2382691		2382691	32.24
(2)	Foreign	•	•	•			•		•	•	•
(a)	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	1	163232			163232	2.21	163232		163232	2.21
Sub-Total (A) (2)		1	163232			163232	2.21	163232		163232	2.21
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		6	2545923			2545923	34.45	2545923		2545923	34.45
В	Table III - Statem	ent showing sh	areholding	pattern o	f the Public s	hareholder			•	•	
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	3696	1668755			1668755	22.58	1668755		1668755	22.58
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	21	2417501			2417501	32.71	2417501		2417501	32.71
(e)	Any Other (specify)	91	758821			758821	10.27	758821		758821	10.27
Sub-Total (B) (3)		3808	4845077			4845077	65.55	4845077		4845077	65.55
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		3808	4845077			4845077	65.55	4845077		4845077	65.55
С	Table IV - Statem	ent showing sh	nareholding	pattern o	f the Non Pro	moter- No	n Public sharehold	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		3814	7391000			7391000	100	7391000		7391000	100
Total (A+B+C)		3814	7391000			7391000	100	7391000		7391000	100

T	able II - Sta	tement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир				
G	Shares Underlying Sha	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res lged or erwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in				
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)				
A	Table II - Stat	ible II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group											
(1)	Indian	ndian											
(d)				32.24					2382691				
Sub-Total (A) (1)				32.24					2382691				
(2)	Foreign												
(a)				2.21					163232				
Sub-Total (A) (2)				2.21					163232				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				34.45					2545923				
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder		1	1	ı					
(1)	Institutions												
(3)	Non-institutio	ons											
(a(i))				22.58					1406033				
(a(ii))				32.71					2417501				
(e)				10.27					720037				
Sub-Total (B) (3)				65.55					4543571				
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				65.55					4543571				
С	Table IV - Sta	ntement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older						
Total (A+B+C2)				100					7089494				
Total (A+B+C				100					7089494				

		A	ny Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RISHI LASER LIMITED	ABHISHEK HARSHAD PATEL	SMITA HARSHAD PATEL	AAKANKSHA H PATEL	REKHA PATEL	
PAN (II)	AAACR2715C	APNPP9147D	ASNPP4933G	APNPP9148N	ASHPP3399Q	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	5
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	273737	1017095	635998	400861	55000	2382691
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	273737	1017095	635998	400861	55000	2382691
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.7	13.76	8.61	5.42	0.74	32.24
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securities (IX	ζ)			
Class eg: X	273737	1017095	635998	400861	55000	2382691
Class eg:y						
Total	273737	1017095	635998	400861	55000	2382691
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.7	13.76	8.61	5.42	0.74	32.24
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.7	13.76	8.61	5.42	0.74	32.24
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	ise encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						

Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	273737	1017095	635998	400861	55000	2382691
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

	Individuals (NonResident Indiv	viduals/ Foreign Individuals)								
Searial No.	1									
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KIRAN PATEL	Click here to go back								
PAN (II)	AROPP6543L	Total								
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	163232	163232								
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	163232	163232								
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.21	2.21								
Number of Voting	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)									
Class eg: X	163232	163232								
Class eg:y										
Total	163232	163232								
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.21	2.21								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.21	2.21								
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)									
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)									
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	163232	163232								
Reason for not prov	viding PAN									

Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	

Indi	viduals - ii. In	dividual shareh	olders holdin	g nominal sha	re capital in	excess of Rs.	2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NIKHIL JAISINGH MERCHANT	RAJALAKSHMI R	SUNIL KOTHARI	SAVITRI RAM KARNANI .	DHEERAJ KUMAR LOHIA	ARVIND BABURAO JOSHI	R VENKATA SUBRAMANIAN
PAN (II)	AAMPM4284A	AHDPR7347B	AABPK0094P	AAGPK6675B	AHCPK2417L	AACPJ6940L	AAIPR8047A
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	330000	175000	250000	83600	257628	439750	246155
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	330000	175000	250000	83600	257628	439750	246155
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.46	2.37	3.38	1.13	3.49	5.95	3.33
Number of Vot	ing Rights held in	each class of securi	ties (IX)				
Class eg: X	330000	175000	250000	83600	257628	439750	246155
Class eg:y							
Total	330000	175000	250000	83600	257628	439750	246155
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.46	2.37	3.38	1.13	3.49	5.95	3.33
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of	4.46	2.37	3.38	1.13	3.49	5.95	3.33
(A+B+C2)							
Number of Loc	cked in shares (XII	<u></u>					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in	330000	175000	250000	83600	257628	439750	246155

dematerialized form (XIV)										
Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN										

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.								
Searial No.								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back							
PAN (II)	Total							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1782133							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1782133							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	24.11							
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	1782133							
Class eg:y								
Total	1782133							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	24.11							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	24.11							
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1782133							
Reason for not prov	viding PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								

Any Other (specify)										
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5					
Category	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Director or Director's Relatives	Clearing Members					
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category					
Name of the Shareholders (I)			CENTENNIAL FINANCE LTD			Click here to go back				
PAN (II)			AAACC2390Q			Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	59	27	1	1	4	91				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	213421	540280	509964	1767	3353	758821				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	213421	540280	509964	1767	3353	758821				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.89	7.31	6.9	0.02	0.05	10.27				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securit	ties (IX)		-	•				
Class eg: X	213421	540280	509964	1767	3353	758821				
Class eg:y										
Total	213421	540280	509964	1767	3353	758821				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.89	7.31	6.9	0.02	0.05	10.27				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.89	7.31	6.9	0.02	0.05	10.27				
Number of Locked in shares (XII)										
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	175716	539201	509964	1767	3353	720037				

Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN										

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence